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Serafina Seaport Yenu

Enirées

MELANZANE PARMIGIANA

Burger

SMASHED

Salad

LEGGERA
Dolci
GELATI SORBETTI

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Seqfood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE

Sauces

MARINARA

Vegetarian Dishes

SPAGHETTI SQUASH

Fish

BRANZINO AL CHERRY
TOMATOES

$20.0

$17.0

$16.0

$10.0

$12.0

$16.0

$32.0

$28.0

$16.0

$22.0

$42.0

Meat

CHICKEN BREAST PAILLARD

Spirita
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
Fries

HOME FRIES

fippetizers

P.E.l. MUSSELS

Wine

GAMBINO PROSECCO

Spaghetii - Normal

AL FUNGHI

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Whisky

TALISKER 10

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sparikiling Wines

CRISTAL

Bubbles

CHAMPY BRUT

$26.0

$19.0

$6.0

$20.0

$43.0

$21.0

$8.0

$19.0

$20.0

$460.0

$55.0
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Signature Cocklails

SPICY MARGARITA $17.0
GRILLED SALMON* $30.0

Bottled Beer

AYINGER CELEBRATOR

DOPPELBOCK $3.0
NIGHT SHIFT SANTILLI $7.0
BREAKFAST PIZZA $18.0
Ttalian Specialties
CACIO E PEPE $23.0
MIGHTY SQUIRREL CLOUD CANDY

$10.0
IPA
ﬂl l. (]
SPICED PEAR $17.0
POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA $32.0

Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 12 $20.0

Bottled Beers

NEW PLANET

Tequila & Mezcal

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

Spirit Free

ATHLETIC RUN WILD IPA

toppy

NOTCH LEFT OF THE DIAL

Morning Favorites

TRUFFLE FRITTATA

Tequila Right

CINCORO REPOSADO

Brunch Time

VEGETABLE FRITTATA

Whiskey & Bourbon

BASIL HAYDEN'S

Tequila find Mezcal

OCHO BLANCO

‘Vegan Burritos & More

Vegan

SUPER VEGAN

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$19.0

$15.0

$20.0
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Hearty Fare

CIOPPINO $37.0

Bourbon Whiskey

MICHTER'S

Tonkolsu

GHOST

Single Malts

LAGAVULIN 8 $19.0

figed Steaks & Chops

FILET MIGNON* $47.0

Ultra Premium

KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO

Ravioli & Risotti

RAVIOLI AL TARTUFO NERO $30.0

Economy

JEFFERSON'S

Oridinali

ALLA NORCINA $24.0
Bottled Beers find Cider
HEINEKEN 0.0 $7.0

Sparkling Wine Pricing

PERRIER-JOUET CHAMPAGNE $98.0

WHISTLE PIG

Tequila & Mescal

DON JULIO 1942

Digeat Cocklail

SAZERAC

Scotch Tlights

MACALLAN 18

Mezcal | Tequila

CAMPO BRAVO

Tequila Selections

PATRON REPOSADO

Cider & Hard Selizer

HIGH NOON $8.0
Pasta With Meat
RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE $30.0

flllocated Bourbons - Timited
fvailability

Bloody Things

BLOODY MARIA $16.0
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The Tocaccia

LIGURE

Uncategorized

OBAN LITTLE BAY

Salads

CAPRESE
TUNA NICOISE*

Drinks
GIN ROSE
SAM ADAMS

Carne

VEAL SCALOPPINE AL LIMONE*

SERAFINA BURGER*

[ ]
liquor
PATRON SILVER
CANADIAN CLUB

Ytalian Classica
V.I.P. MARGHERITA
DI VITTORIO

(]
Di Serafina
PIZZA ALL VODKA
DI FABIO

Gourmet Di Serafina

FORMAGGI D'ITALIA

$18.0

$18.0

$19.0
$28.0

$17.0
$7.0

$30.0
$22.0

$20.0
$24.0

$23.0
$22.0

$21.0

GAMERI E PESTO

Ttalian Mozzarella &
Burrata

BURRATA E TOMATO

BURRATA TOMATO E
PROSCIUTTO

Serafina Gourmet

FARFALLE AL LIMONCELLO
GNOCCHI DI MAMMA

Ingredients Used
BACON
SAUSAGE

Starters

TUNA TARTARE*
CHARRED OCTOPUS
LOBSTER MAC CHEESE

[ ]
Main Course
TAGLIOLINI AL
\ TARTUFO NERO
HARICOT VERTS

SHAKSHUKA

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT

$24.0

$20.0

$28.0

$26.0
$23.0

$5.0
$5.0

$24.0
$23.0
$36.0

$33.0

$8.0
$16.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
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Mocktails

APEROL SPRITZ-ISH $12.0
OPTION THREE $15.0
NOT SO DARK STORMY $14.0

Classic

SPAGHETTI POMODORO

BASILICO $19.0
TAGLIOLINI DI PORTOFINO $25.0
SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO AL 5190
PACINO '
Rose

2020 ROSE, FOREVER YOUNG
(PROVENCE, FR)

2021 ROSE, WHISPERING ANGEL,
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS (PROVENCE, FR)

2020 ROSE, MAISON #9 POST MALONE
(PROVENCE, FR)

Non-lcoholic

N/V SPARKLING, VEUVE DU VERNAY
ZERO (FR)

N/V CHARDONNAY, WATERBROOK
CLEAN (WA)

2020 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, J. LOHR
ARIEL (CA)

Draft

HARPOON SEASONAL $7.0
JACK'S ABBY BOSTON $7.0
MAINE BEER LUNCH IPA $12.0
Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ $16.0

ESPRESSO MARTINI $17.0
PERONI $7.0
MORETTI $7.0

Cans

CARLSON ORCHARDS HONEY
CRISP CIDER

CASTERA TEQUILA SELTZER $8.0
DELIRIUM TREMENS STRONG ALE $12.0
DOGFISH HEAD SEA QUENCH

$7.0

SESSION SOUR ALE $8.0
Classic fintipasti

CROSTONE DI SOFIA $15.0
POLPETTE E PARMIGIANO $16.0
FOCACCIA DI SOFIA $28.0

ZUPPA DI POMODORO E BASILICO $10.0

Side Dishes

TRUFFLE FRIES $13.0
CESTINO DI FOCCACIA $10.0
ROASTED POTATOES $10.0
MASHED POTATOES $10.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $8.0
Cocktails

THREE APPLES $18.0
THE CHAMPS $17.0
SERAFINA OLD FASHIONED $17.0
SERAFINA SANGRIA $16.0
IN FASHION $16.0
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Pasta

PAGLIA E FIENO
PENNE ALLA VODKA
CARBONARA*

SPAGHETTI ALLA PESCATORA

ORECCHIETTE NAPOLI
RAVIOLI ALLA SALVIA

Pizza

BURRATA E PROSCIUTTO
PIZZA MARGHERITA
CAPRICCIOSA
FLORENTINE PIZZA
PORTOFINO PIZZA
BRUNCH PIZZA

Dessert

TARTUFO NERO

IL TIRAMISU

AFFOGATO AL CAFFE
FOCACCIA NUTELLA
CHOCOLATE SENSATION
CREME BRULEE

Bourbon

BOOKER'S

BULLEIT

FOUR ROSES SINGLE
KNOB CREEK
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE

$21.0
$23.0
$26.0
$32.0
$25.0
$24.0

$22.0
$17.0
$24.0
$22.0
$21.0
$18.0

$33.0
$12.0
$12.0
$16.0
$13.0
$12.0

Insalate

MISTA VERDE

ARUGULA E PARMIGIANA

DI CESARE*

CARCIOFI E PARMIGIANO
SERAFINA CHICKEN SALAD*
AVOCADO SAN PIETRO

DI SOFIA

Scolch

BALVENIE 12

BALVENIE 14

THE DALMORE 21
GLENLIVET 12
GLENMORANGIE 15
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 12

Tequila

CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS SILVER
CINCORO ANEJO
CINCORO SILVER

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO SILVER
PATRON ANEJO

Sparkling

$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$26.0
$23.0
$25.0
$28.0

$21.0
$24.0

$20.0
$24.0
$66.0
$21.0

N/V PROSECCO, GAMBINO (VENETO, IT)
N/V PROSECCO SUPERIORE D.O.C.G.,

CANEVEL (VENETO, IT)
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2020 PROSECCO ROSE, CARPENE
MOLVALTI (VENETO, IT)

2020 MOSCATO DI ASTI, MARCHESE DI
GRESY (PIEDMONT, IT)

N/V LAMBRUSCO SECCO, MEDICI
ERMETE (EMILIA-ROMAGNA, IT)

2017 BRUT, CONTRATTO (PIEDMONT, IT)

N/V BRUT PRESTIGE, MUMM NAPA
(NAPA, CA)

2019 BLANC DE BLANC, SCHRAMSBERG
(NORTH COAST, CA)

N/V CHAMPAGNE, PIERRIER JOUET
(CHAMPAGNE, FR)

2020 BRUT ROSE, SOTER PLANET
OREGON (WILLAMETTE, OR)

N/V CHAMPAGNE, GOSSET
(CHAMPAGNE, FR)

N/V CHAMPAGNE ROSE, VEUVE
CLICQUOT (REIMS, FR)

2014 CHAMPAGNE, LOUIS ROEDERER
CRISTAL (CHAMPAGNE, FR)

2012 CHAMPAGNE, DOM PERIGNON
(CHAMPAGNE, FR)

White

2021 RIESLING, DR FISCHER STEINBOCK
(MOSEL, GER)

2020 RIESLING, TRIMBACH (ALSACE, FR)

2021 PINOT GRIGIO, MASO CANALI
(TRENTINO, IT)

2021 PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA
MARGHERITA (VENETO, IT)

2019 PINOT GRIS, HUGEL (ALSACE, FR)

2020 PINOT GRIGIO, LIVIO FELLUGA
(FRIULL, IT)

2021 GAVI DI GAVI, MARCHESI DI
BAROLO (PIEDMONT, IT)

2021 CORTESE DI GAVI, PIO CESARE
(PIEDMONT, IT)

2020 CORTESE DI GAVI, LA SCOLCA
BLACK LABEL (PIEDMONT, IT)

2021 GRUNER VELTLINER, NOVACELLA
(ALTO ADIGE, IT)

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC, FOREVER
YOUNG (CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE)

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC, VILLA MARIA
(MARLBOROUGH, NZ)

2021 SAUVIGNON BLANC, CAKEBREAD
(NAPA, CA)

2021 SANCERRE, DANIEL CHOTARD
(LOIRE, FR)

2021 SANCERRE, ALPHONSE MELLOT
LA MOUSSIERE (LOIRE, FR)

2020 SANCERRE, DOM FOUASSIER LES
CHASSEIGNES (LOIRE, FR)

2021 CHENIN BLANC, SALDO BY THE
PRISONER (CA)

2021 VERMENTINO, AIA VECCHIA
(SARDINIA, IT)

2021 FALANGHINA, MASSERIA FRATTASI
(CAMPANIA, IT)

2020 SOAVE, PIEROPAN LA ROCCA
(VENETO, IT)

2021 ARNEIS, VIETTI (PIEDMONT, IT)

2020 CHARDONNAY, TALBOTT ESTATE
(MONTEREY, CA)

2020 CHARDONNAY, RIVERA PRELUDIO
NO1 (PUGLIA, IT)

2019 CHARDONNAY, RAMEY FORT
ROSS-SEAVIEW (SONOMA, CA)

2018 CHARDONNAY, MAYACAMAS
(NAPA, CA)

2020 CHARDONNAY, HARTFORD COURT
(RUSSION RIVER, CA)

2021 CHARDONNAY, ANTINORI BRAMITO
DEL CERVO (UMBRIA, IT)

2020 CHARDONNAY, FAR NIENTE (NAPA,
CA)
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2020 CHARDONNAY, KISTLER LES
NOISETIERS (SONOMA, CA)

2018 POUILLY-FUISSE, DEUX ROCHES
LES CRAYS (BURGUNDY, FR)

2019 BOURGOGNE BLANC, JUSTIN
GIRARDIN (BURGUNDY, FR)

2019 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET,
BOUCHARD (BURGUNDY, FR)

2019 CHABLIS 1ER CRU, DOM VOCORET
LES FORETS (BURGUNDY,FR)

2019 BURGUNDY, MAISON LOUIS
LATOUR CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE (FR)

2018 HERMITAGE, J.L. CHAVE
SELECTION BLANCHE (RHONE, FR)

Red

2019 BARBERA, FONTANAFREDDA
BRICCOTONDO (PIEDMONT, IT)

2019 BARBERA, CERRETO (PIEDMONT,
IT)

2021 PINOT NOIR, TALBOTT ESTATE
(SAINT LUCIA HIGHLANDS, CA)

2021 PINOT NOIR, CHEMISTRY
(WILLAMETTE, OR)

2019 PINOT NOIR, HITCHING POST
SANTA RITA'S EARTH (CA)

2021 PINOT NOIR, FLOWERS (SONOMA
COAST, CA)

2020 PINOT NERO, J. HOFSTATTER
(ALTO ADIGE, IT)

2020 BOURGOGNE ROUGE, BOUCHARD
PERE FILS (BURGUNDY, FR)

2017 POMMARD, GIRARDIN (BURGUNDY,
FR)

2016 BORDEAUX, PAVILLION DAUGAY
(ST. EMILION GRAND CRU, FR)

2016 BORDEAUX, CHATEAU PAVEIL DE
LUZE (MARGAUX, FR)

N/V CABERNET SAUVIGNON, BONANZA
BY CAYMUS (NAPA, CA)

2021 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DAOU
(PASO ROBLES, CA)

2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STAGS
LEAP ARTEMIS (NAPA, CA)

2018 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JORDAN
(ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA)

2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FAUST
(NAPA, CA)

2017 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, HEITZ
CELLARS (NAPA VALLEY, CA)

2008 RED BLEND, CAIN CAIN FIVE
(SPRING MOUNTAIN DISTRICT, CA)

2018 PROPRIETARY BLEND, OPUS ONE
(NAPA VALLEY, CA)

2019 MALBEC, FOREVER YOUNG
(MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)

2018 MONTEPULCIANO, LA VALENTINA
SPELT (ABRUZZO, IT)

2018 MONTEPULCIANO, IL FEUDUCCIO
(ABRUZZO, IT)

2012 MONTEPULCIANO, FANTINI OPI
COLLINE TERAMANE RISERVA (IT)

2020 NERO D'AVOLA, BAGLIO DI GRISI
(SICILY, IT)

2017 AMARONE, SANTI (VENETO, IT)

2019 SUPER TUSCAN, ANTINORI
(TUSCANY, IT)

2020 SUPER TUSCAN, ORNELLAIA LE
VOLTE (TUSCANY, IT)

2020 SUPER TUSCAN, GAJA CA
'MARCANDA PROMIS (TUSCANY, IT)

2019 SUPER TUSCAN, MARCHESE
ANTINORI TIGNANELLO (TUSCANY, IT)

2019 CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG,
CARPINETO (TUSCANY, IT)

2020 CHIANTI CLASSICO, VOLPAIA
(TUSCANY, IT)

2020 ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, LA
FIORITA (TUSCANY, IT)
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2018 CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA,
ANTINORI (TUSCANY, IT)

2016 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO,
PODERE BRIZIO (TUSCANY, IT)

2017 BRUNELLO, SAN GIORGIO
(TUSCANY, IT)

2018 NERELLO MASCALESE,
TORNATORE ETNA ROSSO (SICILY, IT)

2020 NEBBIOLO, GIOVANNI ROSSO
(PIEDMONT, IT)

2019 NEBBIOLO, TRAVAGLINI
GATTINARA (PIEDMONT, IT)

2017 BAROLO, ELVIO COGNO CASCINA
NUOVA (PIEDMONT, IT)

2016 BAROLO, SERAFINO (PIEDMONT,
IT)

2018 BAROLO, VIETTI LAZZARITO
(PIEDMONT, IT)

2018 BARBARESCO, PRODUTTORI DEL
BARBARESCO (PIEDMONT, IT)
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Serafina Seaport

11 Fan Pier Boulevard, Opening Hours:

Boston, United States Tuesday 16:00-22:00 11:30-16:00
22:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00
22:00-23:00
Thursday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00
22:00-23:00
Friday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00 22:00-
00:00
Saturday 11:30-16:00 16:00-22:00
22:00-00:00




Sunday 11:30-16:00 16:00-21:00 21:00-
Made with menulist.menu 22:00

Serafina Seaport Meitil > *° >



https://menulist.menu/

